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Baby-Raid Cl‘lronOKA/Q
Classement par catégorie (40/40) www.chronoraidfr (8 SPORTaident

Organisation : SEVEN Sport Extréme Pour Tous
Equipes Hommes (22/22)

1 THE DUTCH JEDI 2:08:00 2:08:00 532 (1) MILCENT Stephen, MILCENT Mathias

2 LES PLAYMOBILS DU R.A.V.E.L 52 2:08:31 0:00:31 2:08:31 534 (2) DERVOGNE Laurent, DERVOGNE Aymeric

3 LES CHTIBREIZHS 2:13:16 0:05:16 2:13:16 533 (3) URVOY Matrtial, URVOY Mateo

4 NO LIMIT 2:15:59 0:07:59 2:15:59 526 (4) ANTOINE Tom, ANTOINE Benoit

5 BUBBLE GUM 2:17:42 0:09:42  2:17:42 513 (5) BONI Vincent, BONI Antoine

6 SONIC & SHADOW 2:23:21 0:15:21  2:23:21 540 (7) FERAMUS Julien, CARON Maxence

7 COSMOS 59 2:30:02 0:22:02 2:30:.02 503 (10) DROUOT Bertrand, DROUOT Thibault

8 LES DEBOUSSOLES 2:30:44 0:22:44  2:30:44 529 (11)  JANQUIN Philippe, JANQUIN Francois

9 VASYKEJTEPOUS 2:37:26 0:29:26  2:37:26 514 (13) CHARLET Eric, CHARLET Thomas

10  SAILLY TEAN DU RIEU 2:50:09 0:42:09 2:50:09 504 (15) CECCOTTI Romain, CECCOTTI Olivier

11 TITI ET GROSMINET 2:50:56 0:42:56  2:50:56 522 (16) ROELSTRATE Thibault, ROELSTRATE Laurent
12  VERSCHAEVE 2:53:21 0:45:21 2:53:21 505 (18) VERSCHAEVE Quentin, VERSCHAEVE Emmanuel
13 BABY TOUQUET RAID CLUB 2:53:52 0:45:52 2:53:52 510 (19) LEENKNEGT Frederic, LEENKNEGT Charles
14  LES DRAGONS 2:56:41 0:48:41 2:26:41 501 (21) BARBIER Antoine, MORELLE Eliot

15 LES DRAGONS GUERRIERS 3:07:10 0:59:10 2:37:10 511 (22) RICQUART David, RICQUART Hugo

16 TEAM SENTO JUNIOR 3:09:04 1:01:04 2:39:04 521 (23)  LUCAS Philippe, LUCAS Bastien

17 LES REDOUTABLES VIKINGS JUNIORS 3:22:03 1:14:03 2:52:03 531 (25) KELLE Baptiste, KELLE Franck

18 LITTLE TYRANNO 3:40:32 1:32:32  2:40:32 535 (26) CORDIER Guillaume, CORDIER Baptiste

19 LES MOUKITOS 3:48:12 1:40:12  2:48:12 520 (28) DUVILLIERS Theo, DUVILLIERS Maxime

20 LES GUERRIERS 3:50:40 1:42:40 2:20:40 502 (29) SAID Rachidi, MORELLE Robin

21 MINI RAID BULLES 1 4:05:51 1:57:51 2:35:51 509 (30) BELLENGIER Fabien, BELLENGIER Christophe
22 NELTOPHE 6:15:00 4:07:00 3:15:00 512 (36) GUEVILLE Christophe, GUEVILLE Nelson

Equipes Mixtes (11/11)

1 LES BAROUDEURS DES FLANDRES 2:20:20 2:20:20 538 (6) RUDZKI Fabrice, RUDZKI Romain
2 LES 2 FANTASTIQUES 1 2:25:07 0:04:47 2:25.07 516 (8) MULLET Christophe, MULLET Cleo
3 LES TYRANNOSAURES 1 2:25:33 0:05:13 2:25:33 523 (9) ROLIN Agathe, ROLIN David

4 BIPBIP 2:31:00 0:10:40 2:31:00 537 (12) ROSE Juliette, ROSE Emmanuel
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LIGALOU

LOS MEJORES

LA ROUKY TEAM

LES 2 FANTASTIQUES 2
MINI RAID BULLES 2

LES TYRANNOSAURES 2
TEAM KIKI

Equipes Femmes (7/7)

~NOoO O hs WN -

SUPER GIRLS

LES LINSELLOISES
MURAT DELFAU
DESROUSSEAUX
SENTO JUNIOR FILLE
LES DIABLOTINES

LES TYRANNOSAURES 9

2:38:00
2:52:02
2:55:05
3:43:28
6:06:38
9:38:28
10:32:00

3:18:11
5:07:00
5:07:12
5:07:13
5:55:59
6:23:14
9:38:26

0:17:40
0:31:42
0:34:45
1:23:08
3:46:18
7:18:08
8:11:40

1:48:49
1:49:01
1:49:02
2:37:48
3:05:03
6:20:15

2:38:00
2:52:02
2:25:05
2:43:28
2:36:38
3:08:28
2:02:00

2:18:11
2:37:00
2:37:12
2:37:13
2:55:59
2:53:14
3:08:26

527
528
518
517
508
524
500

525
515
506
507
530
539
536

(14)
(17)
(20)
(27)
(35)
(39)
(40)

(24)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(37)
(38)
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BAVIERE Lilou, BAVIERE Gaetan
MONDOU Christophe, MONDOU Valentine
LESCHAEVE Louise, LESCHAEVE Frederic
MULLET Virginie, MULLET Mateo
BELLENGIER Sabine, BELLENGIER Remi
BOUCHEZ Marie-Pierre, VERNE Guillaume
MORELLE Nathalie, MORELLE Cesar

ANTOINE Manon, ANTOINE Laetitia

HOSTE Magaly, HOSTE Emma

MURAT-DELFAU Violette, MURAT-DELFAU Alix
DESROUSSEAUX Fabienne, DESROUSSEAUX Alice
STIEKEMA Maaike, LUCAS Laetitia

ROSE Sylvie, ROSE Manon

BOUCHEZ Cathy, GRESSIER Lea
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